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Chaparral High
Chaparral-Physics Dept

Chaparral High School

Chaparral Vocational Department
Chaparral Vocational Department
Chaparral High School

Chaparral Baseball Program
Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High - Vocal Music Dept.
Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral Key Club & TSA

Chaparral Horticulture/Science Dept.
Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School - FBLA
Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral Jr./Sr. High TSA Program
USD 361 Chaparral Schools
Chaparral Jr/Sr High School
Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School - Woods/Tech
Chaparral Schools - Woods/Technology
Chaparral FFA

Chaparral - Agriculture Education
Chaparral FFA

Chaparral Jr./Sr. High School Football
Chaparral Carpentry Program
Chaparral High School - Choral Dept.
Chaparral High School - FFA Chapter
Chaparral High School

Chaparral Jr./Sr. High School Football
Chaparral High School

Purpose
Physics equipment
Awards Plaques and Snacks for Testing
Computerized Numerical Control Laser
Computerized Numerical Plasma Cutter
Paperless Classroom
Pitching machine, dimple balls and safety screens
Scholarships, academic awards, incentives
Graphing Calculators
42" Vinyl Cutter/ Art Department
Choir Risers for Chaparral Auditorium
Chaparral Fitness & Rehab Facilities
44" Large Format Poster Printer
Library Collaboration Stations
Arc Welder Replacement
Replacement/Upgrade Major Concession Equipment
Chaparral Greenhouse Project
Redesigning the School Environment - Seating Options
Training for the Future - Hardware/Software Purchase
Wood Shop Equipment
Music For All Children - New Instruments
Project Based Learning | DJI Mavic Pro Drone Kit
Chaparral Woodshop Equipment Upgrades
Chaparral Jr./Sr. High CO2 Race System
Chaparral Woodshop Innovation-CNC Router Table
Chaparral Library Furniture Project
Digital Piano and Portable Sound System
Vernier Science Sensors-Partnership between Attica & Chapar
Project Based Learning - Indoor Garden Tower
Computer Aided Drafting Technology Upgrades
Chaparral Carpentry Program Tools
Chaparral FFA AgriScience Farm Renovation
Vocational Welding Shop Tables
Chaparral FFA AgriScience Farm Renovation
Safe Equipment for Safe Practices
Project Glue Up Station
Ukuleles in School
FFA Fill the Showbox
Chaparral Woodshop/Carpentry Improvements
Tackling Safety
Concession Stand Upgrade

Awarded

$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,073.00
$5,318.00
$7,680.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,879.00
$4,495.00
$8,056.00
$7,800.00
$4,245.00
$1,600.00
$4,730.00
$2,480.00
$12,100.00
$2,000.00
$2,380.00
$755.00
$8,331.00
$1,250.00
$2,136.00
$1,250.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,610.97
$7,158.19
$1,000.00
$2,974.88
$3,700.40
$6,000.00
$1,655.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,275.00
$490.00
$2,225.00
$1,492.86
$1,555.20
$2,412.00
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Chaparral High

Chaparral High School Wrestling
Chaparral Jr./Sr. High TSA Program
Chaparral High School

Chaparral Jr High Cheer

Chaparral High School

Chaparral Junior High School Wrestling
Technology Student Association (TSA)
Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

USD 361 District

USD 361 Anthony-Harper

USD 361 Anthony-Harper

USD 361 Anthony-Harper

USD 361 Band

USD 361

USD 361 Band Department

USD 361

USD 361-Band Dept

USD 361 Food Service

USD 361

USD 361

Junior Achievement of Kansas

Junior Achievement of Kansas

Junior Achievement of Kansas

USD 361

Junior Achievement of Kansas
Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries
Junior Achievement of Kansas
Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries
Junior Achievement of Kansas
Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries
USD 361 - District Nurse

Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries
Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries
Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries

Purpose Awarded

Wrestling Bags & Singlets for the Girls' & Boys' Team $2,000.00
Resurrecting TSA $2,593.00
Music for All $10,000.00
Chaparral Jr High Cheerleading Uniforms $500.00
Chaparral Jr/Sr. High School Track and Field $500.00
Wrestling Bags & Singlets for the Girls' & Boys' Team $500.00
Chaparral TSA - Doing Drones! $1,594.45
Improve the Commons Area $3,750.00
Students Connected - eSports $10,000.00
Chaparral High School Golf $1,000.00
AG Farm Mower $2,000.00
Weight Room Update $6,835.00
Chaparral High School Total $182,379.95
Purpose Awarded

Children's Relief Fund $3,000.00
Automated external defibrillators $3,585.00
Student vision testing equipment $3,150.00
Salaries, equipment, supplies $13,725.00
Smartboard Classroom Project $2,893.00
Instrumental Instruments for USD 361 Students $8,650.00
Crisis Preparation $900.00
Instrumental instruments $4,500.00
Outdoor Walk-In Thermal Freezer $20,000.00
Preparedness Program: First Aid, CPR and AED $3,012.00
Hearing Equipment $4,087.00
Junior Achievement for Harper County $7,500.00
Junior Achievement for Harper County $5,000.00
Junior Achievement for Harper County $5,000.00
Elementary Schools Playground Barriers $7,763.00
Junior Achievement for Harper County $5,000.00
Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access $2,500.00
Junior Achievement for Harper County $893.00
Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access $4,000.00
Junior Achievement for Harper County $1,145.64
Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access $4,000.00
Replace 12 year old AEDs for USD 361 $4,650.00
Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access $4,000.00
Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access $4,000.00
Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access $2,000.00

USD 361 Total $124,953.64
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Year

2010
2014

2020

2014
2016
2020

Volunteer
Big Blue Backers
Big Blue Backers

Chaparral Runners Youth Football

Chaparral Kids Wrestling Club
Chaparral Jr./Sr. High & Kids Wrestling
Chaparral Kids Wrestling Club

Purpose Awarded

Benches for Chapparral $2,125.00
Coach/Charter Bus Project $10,000.00
Big Blue Backers Total $12,125.00
Youth Football Storage Facilities- Relocate & Restore $3,062.66
Uniforms & Equipment $2,500.00
Wrestling Mats Replacement $6,100.00
Chaparral Kids Wrestling Club Uniforms & Equipment $3,000.00
Chaparral Kids Wrestling Total $11,600.00

Volunteer Total $26,787.66
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