USD 361/Chaparral High

Year	Chaparral High	Purpose	Awarded
2010	Chaparral-Physics Dept	Physics equipment	\$4,000.00
2011	Chaparral High School	Awards Plaques and Snacks for Testing	\$1,000.00
2011	Chaparral Vocational Department	Computerized Numerical Control Laser	\$5,073.00
2011	Chaparral Vocational Department	Computerized Numerical Plasma Cutter	\$5,318.00
2011	Chaparral High School	Paperless Classroom	\$7,680.00
2011	Chaparral Baseball Program	Pitching machine, dimple balls and safety screens	\$2,000.00
2012	Chaparral High School	Scholarships, academic awards, incentives	\$2,000.00
2012	Chaparral High School	Graphing Calculators	\$2,879.00
2012	Chaparral High School	42" Vinyl Cutter/ Art Department	\$4,495.00
2013	Chaparral High - Vocal Music Dept.	Choir Risers for Chaparral Auditorium	\$8,056.00
2014	Chaparral High School	Chaparral Fitness & Rehab Facilities	\$7,800.00
2014	Chaparral High School	44" Large Format Poster Printer	\$4,245.00
2015	Chaparral High School	Library Collaboration Stations	\$1,600.00
2015	Chaparral High School	Arc Welder Replacement	\$4,730.00
2016	Chaparral Key Club & TSA	Replacement/Upgrade Major Concession Equipment	\$2,480.00
2016	Chaparral Horticulture/Science Dept.	Chaparral Greenhouse Project	\$12,100.00
2016	Chaparral High School	Redesigning the School Environment - Seating Options	\$2,000.00
2016	Chaparral High School - FBLA	Training for the Future - Hardware/Software Purchase	\$2,380.00
2017	Chaparral High School	Wood Shop Equipment	\$755.00
2017	Chaparral High School	Music For All Children - New Instruments	\$8,331.00
2018	Chaparral High School	Project Based Learning DJI Mavic Pro Drone Kit	\$1,250.00
2018	Chaparral High School	Chaparral Woodshop Equipment Upgrades	\$2,136.00
2018	Chaparral Jr./Sr. High TSA Program	Chaparral Jr./Sr. High CO2 Race System	\$1,250.00
2018	USD 361 Chaparral Schools	Chaparral Woodshop Innovation-CNC Router Table	\$4,000.00
2019	Chaparral Jr/Sr High School	Chaparral Library Furniture Project	\$2,000.00
2019	Chaparral High School	Digital Piano and Portable Sound System	\$2,610.97
2019	Chaparral High School	Vernier Science Sensors-Partnership between Attica & Chapai	
2019	Chaparral High School	Project Based Learning - Indoor Garden Tower	\$1,000.00
2019	Chaparral High School - Woods/Tech	Computer Aided Drafting Technology Upgrades	\$2,974.88
2020	Chaparral Schools - Woods/Technology	Chaparral Carpentry Program Tools	\$3,700.40
2020	Chaparral FFA	Chaparral FFA AgriScience Farm Renovation	\$6,000.00
2020	Chaparral - Agriculture Education	Vocational Welding Shop Tables	\$1,655.00
2020	Chaparral FFA	Chaparral FFA AgriScience Farm Renovation	\$3,000.00
2021	Chaparral Jr./Sr. High School Football	Safe Equipment for Safe Practices	\$2,000.00
2021	Chaparral Carpentry Program	Project Glue Up Station	\$3,275.00
2021	, , , ,	Ukuleles in School	\$3,275.00 \$490.00
2021	Chaparral High School - Chaparral High School - EEA Chapter	FFA Fill the Showbox	
	Chaparral High School - FFA Chapter		\$2,225.00
2022	Chaparral High School	Chaparral Woodshop/Carpentry Improvements	\$1,492.86
2022	Chaparral Jr./Sr. High School Football	Tackling Safety	\$1,555.20
2022	Chaparral High School	Concession Stand Upgrade	\$2,412.00

USD 361/Chaparral High

Year	Chaparral High	Purpose	Awarded
2022	Chaparral High School Wrestling	Wrestling Bags & Singlets for the Girls' & Boys' Team	\$2,000.00
2022	Chaparral Jr./Sr. High TSA Program	Resurrecting TSA	\$2,593.00
2022	Chaparral High School	Music for All	\$10,000.00
2023	Chaparral Jr High Cheer	Chaparral Jr High Cheerleading Uniforms	\$500.00
2023	Chaparral High School	Chaparral Jr/Sr. High School Track and Field	\$500.00
2023	Chaparral Junior High School Wrestling	Wrestling Bags & Singlets for the Girls' & Boys' Team	\$500.00
2023	Technology Student Association (TSA)	Chaparral TSA - Doing Drones!	\$1,594.45
2023	Chaparral High School	Improve the Commons Area	\$3,750.00
2023	Chaparral High School	Students Connected - eSports	\$10,000.00
2023	Chaparral High School	Chaparral High School Golf	\$1,000.00
2023	Chaparral High School	AG Farm Mower	\$2,000.00
2023	Chaparral High School	Weight Room Update	\$6,835.00
		Chaparral High School Total	\$182,379.95
Year	USD 361 District	Purpose	Awarded
2009	USD 361 Anthony-Harper	Children's Relief Fund	\$3,000.00
2009	USD 361 Anthony-Harper	Automated external defibrillators	\$3,585.00
2009	USD 361 Anthony-Harper	Student vision testing equipment	\$3,150.00
2010	USD 361 Band	Salaries, equipment, supplies	\$13,725.00
2011	USD 361	Smartboard Classroom Project	\$2,893.00
2011	USD 361 Band Department	Instrumental Instruments for USD 361 Students	\$8,650.00
2012	USD 361	Crisis Preparation	\$900.00
2012	USD 361-Band Dept	Instrumental instruments	\$4,500.00
2013	USD 361 Food Service	Outdoor Walk-In Thermal Freezer	\$20,000.00
2014	USD 361	Preparedness Program: First Aid, CPR and AED	\$3,012.00
2014	USD 361	Hearing Equipment	\$4,087.00
2014	Junior Achievement of Kansas	Junior Achievement for Harper County	\$7,500.00
2015	Junior Achievement of Kansas	Junior Achievement for Harper County	\$5,000.00
2017	Junior Achievement of Kansas	Junior Achievement for Harper County	\$5,000.00
2017	USD 361	Elementary Schools Playground Barriers	\$7,763.00
2018	Junior Achievement of Kansas	Junior Achievement for Harper County	\$5,000.00
2018	Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries	Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access	\$2,500.00
2019	Junior Achievement of Kansas	Junior Achievement for Harper County	\$893.00
2019	Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries	Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access	\$4,000.00
2020	Junior Achievement of Kansas	Junior Achievement for Harper County	\$1,145.64
2020	Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries	Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access	\$4,000.00
2021	USD 361 - District Nurse	Replace 12 year old AEDs for USD 361	\$4,650.00
2021	Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries	Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access	\$4,000.00
2022	Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries	Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access	\$4,000.00
2023	Anthony & Harper Elementary Libraries	Bring on the Books! Improving Literature Access	\$2,000.00
		USD 361 Total	\$124,953.64

USD 361/Chaparral High

Year	Volunteer	Purpose	Awarded
2010	Big Blue Backers	Benches for Chapparral	\$2,125.00
2014	Big Blue Backers	Coach/Charter Bus Project	\$10,000.00
		Big Blue Backers Total	\$12,125.00
2020	Chaparral Runners Youth Football	Youth Football Storage Facilities- Relocate & Restore	\$3,062.66
2014	Chaparral Kids Wrestling Club	Uniforms & Equipment	\$2,500.00
2016	Chaparral Jr./Sr. High & Kids Wrestling	Wrestling Mats Replacement	\$6,100.00
2020	Chaparral Kids Wrestling Club	Chaparral Kids Wrestling Club Uniforms & Equipment	\$3,000.00
		Chaparral Kids Wrestling Total	\$11,600.00
		Volunteer Total	\$26,787.66